42.1
L x W Grain 42090            …
mm
100 x 6 medium 202
100 x 8 medium 203
100 x 10 medium 204
100 x 10 fine 304
L x W Grain 42091            …

Note:
Other sizes and qualities on request.
Order example: Type K, quality M.
Size 6 mm => KM6
    Type P
   Type Colour Sanding effect Pyramid 42200            …
Size a in mm
   M Mint green                 Finishing and polishing, good material removal, results in very smooth surfaces 10 395
   M Mint green                 Finishing and polishing, good material removal, results in very smooth surfaces 12 396
   M Mint green                 Finishing and polishing, good material removal, results in very smooth surfaces 15 397
   F Orange Finishing and polishing, good material removal, results in very smooth surfaces 10 398
   A Red Medium coarse, medium roughness 6 399
   A Red Medium coarse, medium roughness 10 400
   O Blue Coarse, medium roughness 6 401
   T Purple Extremely coarse, coarse roughness 10 402
   T Purple Extremely coarse, coarse roughness 12 403
   T Purple Extremely coarse, coarse roughness 20            404
Continued .
a
a
Surface finishing machines can be found in catalogue group 9
O
Inexpensive to purchase and maintain, the ECO-18 was designed
for medium and large series. Fast and versatile, suitable for the most varied
surface machining. Deburring, chamfering, sanding and polishing
are possible with a wide range of media (sanding bodies).
Its compact size and closed water circuit mean
that it can be used directly adjacent to a machining centre,
Saving up to 90% machining time - with perfect results!
Info
Type ECO-18
(art. no. 92867 200)
Fax order hotline: 0800 0 915910 a
= The specified prices are unit prices. Only sold in the specified packing
units. Always specify number of units in order information. eng/P
Sanding/cutting tools
42.7
Ceramic sanding block42200
Ceramic sanding block
Design
- Ceramic bonded sanding block with high density
and hard base material
Applications
Mainly used for sanding steel alloys.
Note:
Other sizes and qualities on request.
    Type D
   Type Sanding effect Triangle 42200             …
Size a/b in mm
   M Medium coarse 4/4            094
   M Medium coarse 6/6           095
   M Medium coarse 8/8           096
   M Medium coarse 13/13          097
   S Coarse sanding finish 4/4               098
   S Coarse sanding finish 6/6              099
   S Coarse sanding finish 6/10              100
   S Coarse sanding finish 10/8             101
   S Coarse sanding finish 10/10             102
   S Coarse sanding finish 13/13             103
   BS Extremely coarse sanding finish 4/4 104
   BS Extremely coarse sanding finish 6/6 105
   BS Extremely coarse sanding finish 8/8 106
   BS Extremely coarse sanding finish 10/10 107
    Type S
   Type Sanding effect Triangle (diagonal cut)  42200            …
Size a=b in mm
   S Coarse sanding finish DSS 4/10         108
   S Coarse sanding finish DSS 6/6          109
   S Coarse sanding finish DSS 6/10         110
   S Coarse sanding finish DSS 4/10         111
   S Coarse sanding finish DSS 6/10         112
  Type E